2023-2024 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - NUMBER SENSE

Number Sense (4-6) - Team

Rank School
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Dallas Dealey MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
White Oak MS
Olney MS

New Waverly MS
Callisburg MS
Sonora MS
Ponder MS
Muenster MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

San Saba MS
Rankin MS

Garland Austin Academy MS

Lindsay MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Brock MS

Groveton MS

Dallas Walker MS

Era MS

Wink MS

Fort Worth Riverside MS
Frisco Griffin MS

Sabine Pass MS

Motley County MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS

Students
Sheel Sureka, Benjamin Myers, Roey Minc

Jonathan Kim, ANVITHA MANDEM, PRATHEEK KHANDERAO

Myles Graves, Sydney Niles, Michael Hughes

Steeley Moore, Brant White, Jaxton Schilling

Olivia Applegate, Marley Trim, Maddie Stout

Zeph Tejada, Trent Berngen, Jaxon Bedford

Adeline Nugent, Ryan Cole, Jason Chamberlain
Emma Gertsberger, Caleb Hodgkinson, Hudson Saller
Destiny Escobedo, Joshua Valley, Gisell Fernandez
Braxton Wood, Kynlee Felderhoff, Brinley Swalls
Madelyn Peel, Luke Hacker, Jayden Lutkenhaus

Luke Moss, Hudson James , SJ Kirkpatrck

Macye McDowell, Emily Mays, Carla Jiminez
Scarlett DeWitt, Gunner Lopez, Whittley Epperson
Rafael Medina, Rana Basan, Marakey Dereje

Josie Fleitman, Conrad Vestal, Wyatt Fuhrmann
Khloe Gibbs, Callie Cotton, Destiny Scarcella

Itzae Martinez, Coy Hudson, Black Bounds

Corbin Eastepp, Justin Hernandez-Nunez, Kaleb Albus
Ryan Borrelli, Carlos Mendez, Xiomara Vacca Loaiza
Ulysses Lafuente, Amelia Siler, Austyn Covington
Miguel Montoya, Kobyn Evans, Brendan Medlin
Gabriel Sigala Saldivor, Jesse Castillo, Emanuel Escalante
Swas Parimi, Ayan Arvind, Aryan Wadhwa

Layton Crockett, Marilen Hernandez, Amy Barragan
Morgan Paul, Zaylee Wilkerson, Bransen Freeman
Kathryn Ruiz, Durgin Adams, Dylan Essary

Charisse Copp, Alinna Mendez, Cyntia Lopez

Conference District Total Score

SA
6A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
1A
6A
2A
3A
3A
2A
SA
2A
2A
4A
SA
2A
1A
3A
3A

11
5

10
4

15
9

23
10
7

10
13
33
29
10
9

13
15
8

20
11
13

373
289
287
277
255
243
241
234
229
201
188
186
172
169
155
145
136
135
134
128
127
125
114
104
48

41

34
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 1A

Rank School

1
2
3

Nazareth MS
Rankin MS
Motley County MS

Students
Steeley Moore, Brant White, Jaxton Schilling
Scarlett DeWitt, Gunner Lopez, Whittley Epperson

Morgan Paul, Zaylee Wilkerson, Bransen Freeman

Conference
1A
1A
1A

District
4

10

5

Total Score
277

169

41



Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Zeph Tejada, Trent Berngen, Jaxon Bedford 2A 9 243
2 Sonora MS Destiny Escobedo, Joshua Valley, Gisell Fernandez 2A 7 229
3 Muenster MS Madelyn Peel, Luke Hacker, Jayden Lutkenhaus 2A 13 188
4 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS Luke Moss, Hudson James , SJ Kirkpatrck 2A 33 186
5 San Saba MS Macye McDowell, Emily Mays, Carla Jiminez 2A 29 172
6 Lindsay MS Josie Fleitman, Conrad Vestal, Wyatt Fuhrmann 2A 13 145
7 Groveton MS Corbin Eastepp, Justin Hernandez-Nunez, Kaleb Albus 2A 20 134
8 Era MS Ulysses Lafuente, Amelia Siler, Austyn Covington 2A 13 127
9 Wink MS Miguel Montoya, Kobyn Evans, Brendan Medlin 2A 6 125
10 Sabine Pass MS Layton Crockett, Marilen Hernandez, Amy Barragan 2A 25 48



Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 3A

Rank School

Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

New Waverly MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Brock MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS
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Students

Myles Graves, Sydney Niles, Michael Hughes

Olivia Applegate, Marley Trim, Maddie Stout
Adeline Nugent, Ryan Cole, Jason Chamberlain
Emma Gertsberger, Caleb Hodgkinson, Hudson Saller
Braxton Wood, Kynlee Felderhoff, Brinley Swalls
Khloe Gibbs, Callie Cotton, Destiny Scarcella

Itzae Martinez, Coy Hudson, Black Bounds

Kathryn Ruiz, Durgin Adams, Dylan Essary

Charisse Copp, Alinna Mendez, Cyntia Lopez

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10

15

23

10

10

15

8

1

12

Total Score
287

255

241

234

201

136

135

34
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Fort Worth Riverside MS Gabriel Sigala Saldivor, Jesse Castillo, Emanuel Escalante 4A 9 114



Number Sense (4-6) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Dallas Dealey MS Sheel Sureka, Benjamin Myers, Roey Minc 5A 11 373
2 Dallas Walker MS Ryan Borrelli, Carlos Mendez, Xiomara Vacca Loaiza SA 11 128

3 Frisco Griffin MS Swas Parimi, Ayan Arvind, Aryan Wadhwa 5A 9 104



Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Prosper Reynolds MS Jonathan Kim, ANVITHA MANDEM, PRATHEEK KHANDERAO 6A 5 289
2 Garland Austin Academy MS  Rafael Medina, Rana Basan, Marakey Dereje 6A 9 155



Number Sense (4-6) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Sheel Sureka

2 Sathvik Mooli

3 Jonathan Kim

4 Olivia Applegate

5 Luke Moss

6 Myles Graves

7 Steeley Moore

8 Zeph Tejada

9 Brant White

9 Adeline Nugent

11 ANVITHA MANDEM
11 Destiny Escobedo
13 Sydney Niles

14 Emma Gertsberger
15 Macye McDowell
16 Michael Hughes
16 Benjamin Myers
18 Caleb Hodgkinson
19 Madelyn Peel

20 Gage Athey

21 Ryan Cole

22 Itzae Martinez

23 Braxton Wood

24 Roey Minc

25 Trent Berngen

25 Scarlett DeWitt

27 Jaxton Schilling
27 Kynlee Felderhoff
27 PRATHEEK KHANDERAO
27 Joshua Valley

31 Jason Chamberlain
31 Rylee Lewis

31 Ryan Borrelli

School

Dallas Dealey MS
Prosper Hays MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
White Oak MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Olney MS
Nazareth MS
New Waverly MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Callisburg MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
New Waverly MS
Brock MS

Ponder MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Olney MS

Rankin MS
Nazareth MS
Ponder MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Sonora MS

New Waverly MS
Nazareth MS
Dallas Walker MS

Conference
S5A
6A
6A
3A
2A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
1A
1A
3A
6A
2A
3A
1A
5A

District Grade Level

11
5
5
15
33
10

23

10
10
29
10
11
10
13
10
23

10
11

10

10

23

11

6
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Score
215
195
126
123
119
113
112
111
93
93
91
91
90
86
85
84
84
82
81
80
78
76
75
74
73
73
72
72
72
72
70
70
70



34
35
35
37
37
37
40
40
42
42
42
42
46
47
47
49
49
51
52
52
52
55
55
55
55
55
60
60
60
60
60
60
66
66
68
69

Marley Trim
Luke Wyant
Rafael Medina

Gisell Fernandez

Gabriel Sigala Saldivor

Hudson Saller
Sophie Parish
Dylan Rhodes
Corbin Eastepp
Khloe Gibbs
Jack Nelsen
Maddie Stout
Ryder Bagwell
Gemma Pohlmeier
Josie Fleitman
Colton Bennett
Jaxon Bedford
Coy Hudson
Mahmut Kalkan
Wright Kern
Luke Hacker
Angel Reyes
Brinley Swalls
Ulysses Lafuente
Dulce Aguayo
Landon Clark
Caymen Fountain
Lukas Gibson
Jayce Waggoner
Luke Pollard
Wade Kaiser
Brysa Parada

Rana Basan

VEDANT NUKALAPATI

Jayden Lutkenhaus
Miguel Montoya

White Oak MS

New Waverly MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Sonora MS

Fort Worth Riverside MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

City View MS
Groveton MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
New Waverly MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS

Lindsay MS

Nazareth MS

Olney MS

Brock MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Era MS

Sonora MS

Callisburg MS

New Waverly MS
New Waverly MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Sonora MS

Sonora MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Muenster MS

Wink MS

3A
3A

2A
4A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
1A
2A
3A
5A
5A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
6A
6A
2A
2A

15
23

10
10

20
15
23
15
10

13

11
11
13
10
10
13

10

23

23

10

13
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69
68
68
66
66
66
65
65
63
63
63
63
62
61
61
59
59
58
57
57
57
54
54
54
54
54
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
48



69
69
69
73
74
74
74
74
74
79
79
81
81
83
84
84
84
84
88
88
88
91
91
93
93
93
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
104
104

Gunner Lopez

Whittley Epperson
Garrett King

Emily Mays

Justin Hernandez-Nunez
Adalyn O'Connor

Swas Parimi

Conrad Vestal

Drue Charles

Kobyn Evans

Kaden Cummings Gillis
Jewel Ripkowski

Jadie Bennett

Carla Jiminez

Arham Dangi

Daylin Dillard

Kaysen Anderson
Krislynn Rodriguez
Callie Cotton

Zayden Adkins

Wyatt Fuhrmann

Cruse Ferguson

Ayan Arvind

Charlee Dumovich
Landon Haffey

Amelia Siler

Avery VanDyke

DHEV KISHAN RAJASEKARAN
AVANTIKA NAIN
Marakey Dereje

Carlos Mendez

Hudson James

Austyn Covington
Jayce Norwood

Claire Faseler
ABDULJABBAR MUDASIRU

Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Ponder MS

San Saba MS
Groveton MS
Nazareth MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS

Wink MS

Callisburg MS

New Waverly MS
Whitesboro MS

San Saba MS

Prosper Hays MS
Sonora MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS

Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Era MS

Whitesboro MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Dallas Walker MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Era MS

Rankin MS

New Waverly MS
Prosper Reynolds MS

1A
1A
3A
2A
2A
1A
SA
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
6A
2A
1A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
SA
3A
2A
2A
3A
6A
6A
6A
5A
2A
2A
1A
3A
6A

10
10
10
29
20

13
13

10
23
10
29

10
10
15

13
10

10
13
13
10

33
13
10
23
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48
48
48
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35



106
106
106
106
110
110
112
112
112
112
112
112
118
119
119
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
128
128
130
130
130
130
130
135
135
137
137
137
140
140

Destiny Scarcella
Anna Krause
Ruben Chavez
Nolan Fisher
Brendan Medlin
Caslyn Gamble
Harper Stewart-Lynch
Clara Symank
Micah Wilson
SUDIKSHA SRIPATHI
Morgen Hanks

SJ Kirkpatrck
Libby Lane

Oliver Bensley
Emmanuel Igbojionu
Juliet Neighbors
Katelyn Peters
Neri Reyes

Harper Thomas
Jesse Castillo
James Stobaugh
Gunner Richardson
Kaleb Albus

Gage Faulkner
Isaiah Foraker
Layton Crockett
Ian Wilcox

Dylan Fleitman
Emery Miller
Kathryn Ruiz
Braedyn Covington
Charisse Copp

Eli Hermes

Ryan Dooley
Jaxson Bergman

Harper Rowland

Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Comstock MS
Muenster MS

Wink MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

White Oak MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Era MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS

Era MS

Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Fort Worth Riverside MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS

San Saba MS

Lindsay MS

Sabine Pass MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Muenster MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Era MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Nazareth MS

3A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
6A
2A
2A
2A
3A
SA
2A
3A
3A
3A
4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A

15
10
10
13

10
10

15

13
33

10
11
13
10
15
10

13
13
20
29
13
25
10
13
13

13
12
10
13
20
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34
34
34
34
33
33
31
31
31
31
31
31
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22



140
140
140
140
140
147
147
147
147
147
152
153
153
153
153
157
157
159
160
161
162
162
162
165
165
167
167
167
170
171
171
171
171
175
175
177

Monroe Baldwin
Dylan Vargas
Austin DuMenil
Nick Snow
Xiomara Vacca Loaiza
Aryan Wadhwa
Graham Hendry
Emanuel Escalante
Jennifer Arredondo
Morgan Paul
Jordan Martinez
Elizabeth Greenly
Davis Lang

Jose Aldana

Aiden Hillis
Marilen Hernandez
Lilyanah Garcia
Luke Manhart
Ruger Richardson
Jace Hance

Oliver Namken
Jemma Keller
Zaylee Wilkerson
Hadley Rilea
Xavier Yosten
Jaylee Mills
Emma Alvarez
Layton Fernandes
Halle Archibald
Jurnee Lunsford
Laney Kimbro
Urijah Torres
Zyden Schilling

SUBRAMANEAN BABU MEIYAPPAN

Trey Geter
Rylee Watts

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS
Fort Worth Riverside MS
Sonora MS

Motley County MS
Sonora MS

New Waverly MS
Wink MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Muenster MS
Sabine Pass MS
Fort Worth Riverside MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS

New Waverly MS
Whitesboro MS
Motley County MS
Ponder MS
Lindsay MS

Wink MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Wink MS

Wink MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Wink MS
Muenster MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Olney MS
Groveton MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
5A
5A
3A
4A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
5A
2A
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
5A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
6A
2A
2A

10
10
10
10
11

10

23

11
13
25

13
13
20
23
10

10
13

20
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22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
16
15
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
10



178
178
178
178
178
183
183
183
183
187
187
189
189
189
189
193
193
195
195
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
204
204
204
204
208
209
209
211
212
212

Jace Welborn
Sawyer Jaynes
Kate Santibenez
Ryder Smith
Durgin Adams
Leigha Hampton
Austin Dang
William Hermes
Bransen Freeman
Abhinav Balaji
Amy Barragan
Ariana Ashley

Alinna Mendez

Tomas Arboleda Isaza

Jessica Solomon
Jackson Wars
Dylan Essary
Jameson Greer
Steele McCool
Amreen Dhaliwal
Black Bounds
Luke Ramseyer
Aiden Davis
Brady Hill

Lanae Rodriguez
Hannah Haffey
Savannah Winslow
Cody Whitmire
Samiya Miller
Joshua Linton
Valeria Mejia
Ellen Muller
Cason Perez
Legend Larsen
Melani Houston
McCoy Reynolds

Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS

Wink MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Lindsay MS

Motley County MS
Frisco Griffin MS

Sabine Pass MS
Groveton MS

Grand Saline MS

Dallas Walker MS
Motley County MS
Groveton MS

Amarillo River Road MS
New Waverly MS
Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Brock MS

Sonora MS

Brock MS

Whitesboro MS

Wink MS

Lindsay MS

Whitesboro MS

Wink MS

Dallas Walker MS
Sabine Pass MS

Dallas Walker MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Sonora MS

Groveton MS

Sabine Pass MS

New Waverly MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
6A
2A
1A
5A
2A
2A
3A
5A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
5A
2A
5A
SA
2A
2A
2A
3A

10

13
10

11
25
11
11

20
25
23

B Y - = =) W =) W= W) S e S S S S - T T = =) W S ~ =) W) S SN SN ) W SN S e e e I e N N

i NS I NS Y 7 I N S N S Y BV e N e e e e N e e

S |1 |OS| O | ==



214
215
215
217
217
219
220
220
222
223
224
225
226
226
228
228
230
230
230
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Caly Johnson
Leen Sabouni
Sawyer Gibson
Kort Arbuckle
Willard Deblanc
Mia Garcia
Emerald Edgington
Julian De Luna
Berkley Fountain
Miles Branum
Nate Westbay
Laikyn Nelson
James Hannah
Brantley Krob
Ava Kline

Alan Ayala

Levi Waller
Neena Thomas
Noemi Galvan
Bryen Hanks
Tray Long
Paisley Coble
Lily Brenner
Olivia Ishee
Kaylei Joseph
Cillie Vanderlans
Nolan Pongratz
Cyntia Lopez
Jayceon Williams
Pace Padgett
Willa Harrison

Hudson Lee

Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Nazareth MS

Groveton MS

Sabine Pass MS

Dallas Dealey MS

Olney MS

Sonora MS

New Waverly MS

Olney MS

New Waverly MS

Nazareth MS

Groveton MS

Wink MS

Brock MS

Sabine Pass MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Era MS

Olney MS

Amarillo River Road MS

New Waverly MS

New Waverly MS

Sabine Pass MS

Brock MS

Brock MS

Grand Saline MS

New Waverly MS

Era MS

Grand Saline MS

Era MS

2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
SA
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A

33

20
25
11

23

23

20

25
33
33
33
13

23
23
25

12
23
13
12
13
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Number Sense (4-6) - 1A

Rank
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12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Name

Steeley Moore
Brant White
Scarlett DeWitt
Jaxton Schilling
Rylee Lewis
Gemma Pohlmeier
Colton Bennett
Jayce Waggoner
Gunner Lopez
Whittley Epperson
Adalyn O'Connor
Kaysen Anderson
Krislynn Rodriguez
Jayce Norwood
Ruben Chavez
Harper Rowland
Morgan Paul
Zaylee Wilkerson
Bransen Freeman
Jessica Solomon
Sawyer Gibson

Laikyn Nelson

School

Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Rankin MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Rankin MS

Rankin MS
Nazareth MS
Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS
Comstock MS
Nazareth MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District

Grade Level
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Score
112
93
73
72
70
61
59
52
48
48
45
40
40
36
34
22
21
14

-15



Number Sense (4-6) - 2A

Rank
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Name

Luke Moss

Zeph Tejada
Destiny Escobedo
Macye McDowell
Madelyn Peel
Trent Berngen
Joshua Valley
Gisell Fernandez
Corbin Eastepp
Josie Fleitman
Jaxon Bedford
Luke Hacker
Ulysses Lafuente
Dulce Aguayo
Wade Kaiser
Brysa Parada
Jayden Lutkenhaus
Miguel Montoya
Emily Mays
Justin Hernandez-Nunez
Conrad Vestal
Drue Charles
Kobyn Evans
Carla Jiminez
Daylin Dillard
Zayden Adkins
Wyatt Fuhrmann
Landon Haffey
Amelia Siler
Hudson James
Austyn Covington
Nolan Fisher
Brendan Medlin

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
San Saba MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Era MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
San Saba MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
San Saba MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Era MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Era MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
33

29
13

20
13

13
13

13
13
13
33
13
13

Grade Level
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Score
119
111
91
85
81
73
72
66
63
61
59
57
54
54
52
52
50
48
46
45
45
45
44
41
40
39
39
37
37
36
36
34
33



34
34
34
37
38
38
38
41
41
43
43
43
43
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
62
62
65
66
67
67
67

Clara Symank
Morgen Hanks

SJ Kirkpatrck
Libby Lane

Juliet Neighbors
James Stobaugh
Gunner Richardson
Kaleb Albus

Gage Faulkner
Isaiah Foraker
Layton Crockett
Dylan Fleitman
Emery Miller
Braedyn Covington
Ryan Dooley
Jaxson Bergman
Jennifer Arredondo
Jordan Martinez
Davis Lang

Aiden Hillis
Marilen Hernandez
Luke Manhart
Ruger Richardson
Jace Hance

Xavier Yosten
Jaylee Mills
Layton Fernandes
Halle Archibald
Laney Kimbro
Urijah Torres
Zyden Schilling
Trey Geter

Rylee Watts

Jace Welborn
Sawyer Jaynes

Kate Santibenez

Olney MS

Era MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS

Era MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
San Saba MS
Lindsay MS
Sabine Pass MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Era MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Sabine Pass MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Wink MS

Wink MS

Wink MS
Olney MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Groveton MS
Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13
33

13
13
13
20
29
13
25
13
13
13
13
20
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67
71
71
73
74
75
76
76
76
76
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89
89
91
92
92
94
95
95
95
98
99
100
101
102

Ryder Smith
Leigha Hampton
William Hermes
Amy Barragan
Ariana Ashley
Jackson Wars
Amreen Dhaliwal
Luke Ramseyer
Lanae Rodriguez
Hannah Haffey
Cody Whitmire
Joshua Linton
Cason Perez
Legend Larsen
Melani Houston
Caly Johnson
Leen Sabouni
Kort Arbuckle
Willard Deblanc
Emerald Edgington
Julian De Luna
Miles Branum
James Hannah
Brantley Krob
Alan Ayala

Levi Waller
Neena Thomas
Noemi Galvan
Bryen Hanks
Tray Long
Kaylei Joseph
Pace Padgett

Hudson Lee

Wink MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Sabine Pass MS

Groveton MS

Groveton MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Sonora MS

Wink MS

Lindsay MS

Wink MS

Sabine Pass MS

Sonora MS

Groveton MS

Sabine Pass MS

Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Groveton MS

Sabine Pass MS

Olney MS

Sonora MS

Olney MS

Groveton MS

Wink MS

Sabine Pass MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Era MS

Olney MS

Sabine Pass MS

Era MS

Era MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13
25
20
20
33

13

25

20
25

33
20
25

20

25
33
33
33
13

25
13
13
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Number Sense (4-6) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Olivia Applegate
Myles Graves
Adeline Nugent
Sydney Niles
Emma Gertsberger
Michael Hughes
Caleb Hodgkinson
Gage Athey

Ryan Cole

Itzae Martinez
Braxton Wood
Kynlee Felderhoff
Jason Chamberlain
Marley Trim

Luke Wyant
Hudson Saller
Sophie Parish
Dylan Rhodes
Khloe Gibbs

Jack Nelsen
Maddie Stout
Ryder Bagwell
Coy Hudson
Angel Reyes
Brinley Swalls
Landon Clark
Caymen Fountain
Lukas Gibson
Luke Pollard
Garrett King
Kaden Cummings Gillis
Jewel Ripkowski

Jadie Bennett

School

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
New Waverly MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
New Waverly MS
Brock MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

New Waverly MS
White Oak MS
New Waverly MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
City View MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
New Waverly MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Brock MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
New Waverly MS
New Waverly MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
New Waverly MS
Whitesboro MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
15
10
23
10
10
10
10
10
23
8
10
10
23
15
23
10
10
7
15
23
15
10
8
10
10
10
23
23
10
10
10
23
10

Grade Level

(o) NIV, TN e I =) B N Nie Wike NNV, I ) Wi WLV, o) i) Wie) Wil e ) SNV, Iie NV e o) WLV, IRV, I o) Nie N e) N, Bie) Wi ) SN

Score
123
113
93
90
86
84
82
80
78
76
75
72
70
69
68
66
65
65
63
63
63
62
58
54
54
54
52
52
52
48
44
43
43



34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
42
44
45
45
45
48
49
50
50
52
52
52
52
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
67
67

Callie Cotton
Cruse Ferguson
Charlee Dumovich
Avery VanDyke
Claire Faseler
Destiny Scarcella
Anna Krause

Caslyn Gamble

Harper Stewart-Lynch

Micah Wilson
Oliver Bensley
Katelyn Peters
Neri Reyes
Harper Thomas
Ian Wilcox
Kathryn Ruiz
Charisse Copp
Eli Hermes
Monroe Baldwin
Dylan Vargas
Austin DuMenil
Nick Snow
Graham Hendry
Elizabeth Greenly
Oliver Namken
Jemma Keller
Hadley Rilea
Jurnee Lunsford
Durgin Adams
Alinna Mendez
Dylan Essary
Jameson Greer
Steele McCool
Black Bounds
Aiden Davis
Brady Hill

Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

New Waverly MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

New Waverly MS
New Waverly MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS
Amarillo River Road MS
New Waverly MS
Whitesboro MS

Brock MS

Brock MS

Whitesboro MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

15
10
10
10
23
15
10
10
10
15
10
10
15
10
10

12
10
10
10
10
10
10
23
23
10
10
10

12

23

10

10
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Savannah Winslow
McCoy Reynolds
Berkley Fountain
Nate Westbay
Ava Kline
Paisley Coble
Lily Brenner
Olivia Ishee
Cillie Vanderlans
Nolan Pongratz
Cyntia Lopez
Jayceon Williams

Willa Harrison

Whitesboro MS
New Waverly MS
New Waverly MS
New Waverly MS
Brock MS

Amarillo River Road MS

New Waverly MS
New Waverly MS
Brock MS

Brock MS

Grand Saline MS
New Waverly MS
Grand Saline MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
23
23
23

23
23

12
23
12
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Number Sense (4-6) - 4A

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name

Gabriel Sigala Saldivor
Jesse Castillo

Emanuel Escalante

Lilyanah Garcia

School

Fort Worth Riverside MS
Fort Worth Riverside MS
Fort Worth Riverside MS
Fort Worth Riverside MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
9

9
9
9

Grade Level
6

6
6
6

Score
66
27
21
18



Number Sense (4-6) - SA

Rank
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Name

Sheel Sureka
Benjamin Myers
Roey Minc

Ryan Borrelli
Mahmut Kalkan
Wright Kern

Swas Parimi

Ayan Arvind

Carlos Mendez
Emmanuel Igbojionu
Xiomara Vacca Loaiza
Aryan Wadhwa

Jose Aldana

Emma Alvarez
Abhinav Balaji
Tomas Arboleda Isaza
Samiya Miller
Valeria Mejia

Ellen Muller

Mia Garcia

School

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS

Conference
SA
5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
SA
S5A
S5A

District
11
11
11
11
11
11
9
9
11
11
11
9
11
11
9
11
11
11
11
11

Grade Level
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Score
215
84
74
70
57
57
45
38
36
28
22
21
19
12



Number Sense (4-6) - 6A

Rank Name
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Sathvik Mooli

Jonathan Kim

ANVITHA MANDEM
PRATHEEK KHANDERAO
Rafael Medina

Rana Basan

VEDANT NUKALAPATI

Arham Dangi

DHEV KISHAN RAJASEKARAN
AVANTIKA NAIN

Marakey Dereje

ABDULJABBAR MUDASIRU
SUDIKSHA SRIPATHI
SUBRAMANEAN BABU MEIYAPPAN
Austin Dang

School

Prosper Hays MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Hays MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District

O L W W O L i L L O \O WL D W W

Grade Level
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Score
195
126
91
72
68
51
51
40
36
36
36
35
31
9

6



Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 4

Rank
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Name

Luke Hacker
Jayce Waggoner
Luke Pollard
Layton Crockett
Emery Miller
Harper Rowland
Davis Lang
Ruger Richardson
Jace Hance
Oliver Namken
Layton Fernandes
Urijah Torres
Zyden Schilling
Rylee Watts

Jace Welborn
Sawyer Jaynes
Ryder Smith
William Hermes
Bransen Freeman
Amy Barragan
Ariana Ashley
Jessica Solomon
Jackson Wars
Jameson Greer
Steele McCool
Amreen Dhaliwal
Black Bounds
Luke Ramseyer
Aiden Davis
Hannah Haffey
Joshua Linton
Cason Perez

Legend Larsen

School

Muenster MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Sabine Pass MS
Muenster MS
Nazareth MS

Wink MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS

New Waverly MS
Wink MS

Wink MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Wink MS

Lindsay MS
Motley County MS
Sabine Pass MS
Groveton MS
Motley County MS
Groveton MS

New Waverly MS
Whitesboro MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Brock MS

Sonora MS

Brock MS

Lindsay MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sonora MS
Groveton MS

Conference
2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
13

4

10

25

13

4

13

20
23

13

20

33

13

25
20

20
23
10
33

13
25

20

Grade Level
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Score
57
52
52
25
25
22
19
16
15
14
12
10
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34
35
35
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

McCoy Reynolds
Leen Sabouni
Sawyer Gibson
Kort Arbuckle
Willard Deblanc
Julian De Luna
Berkley Fountain
Laikyn Nelson
James Hannah
Ava Kline

Levi Waller
Neena Thomas
Bryen Hanks
Lily Brenner
Olivia Ishee
Cillie Vanderlans
Nolan Pongratz
Jayceon Williams
Pace Padgett
Hudson Lee

New Waverly MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Nazareth MS

Groveton MS

Sabine Pass MS

Sonora MS

New Waverly MS

Nazareth MS

Groveton MS

Brock MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Era MS

New Waverly MS

New Waverly MS

Brock MS

Brock MS

New Waverly MS

Era MS

Era MS

3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A

23
33

20
25

23

20

33
33
13
23
23

23
13
13
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Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 5

Rank
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Name

Luke Moss
Destiny Escobedo
Sydney Niles
Ryan Cole

Itzae Martinez
Jaxton Schilling
Jason Chamberlain
Rylee Lewis

Luke Wyant
Rafael Medina
Corbin Eastepp
Jack Nelsen
Colton Bennett
Coy Hudson
Wade Kaiser
Justin Hernandez-Nunez
Drue Charles
Kobyn Evans
Jewel Ripkowski
Daylin Dillard
Wyatt Fuhrmann
Landon Haffey
Hudson James
Austyn Covington
Claire Faseler
Caslyn Gamble

SJ Kirkpatrck
Juliet Neighbors
James Stobaugh
Kaleb Albus
Isaiah Foraker
Braedyn Covington

Ryan Dooley

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Sonora MS

Whitesboro MS

New Waverly MS

Brock MS

Nazareth MS

New Waverly MS

Nazareth MS

New Waverly MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Groveton MS

New Waverly MS

Nazareth MS

Brock MS

Sonora MS

Groveton MS

Muenster MS

Wink MS

New Waverly MS

Sonora MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Era MS

New Waverly MS
Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Era MS

Muenster MS

Groveton MS

Lindsay MS

Era MS

Muenster MS

Conference
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
6A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
33

7

10

23

23

23

20
23

20
13

23

13
13
33
13
23
10
33
13
13
20
13
13
13

Grade Level
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Score
119
91
90
78
76
72
70
70
68
68
63
63
59
58
52
45
45
44
43
40
39
37
36
36
35
33
31
27
27
26
25
24
23



34
34
36
36
36
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Jaxson Bergman
Nick Snow
Graham Hendry
Jennifer Arredondo
Morgan Paul
Jordan Martinez
Elizabeth Greenly
Aiden Hillis
Marilen Hernandez
Zaylee Wilkerson
Xavier Yosten
Jaylee Mills

Halle Archibald
Melani Houston
Nate Westbay
Brantley Krob
Alan Ayala

Noemi Galvan

Kaylei Joseph

Groveton MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Sonora MS

Motley County MS
Sonora MS

New Waverly MS
Muenster MS
Sabine Pass MS
Motley County MS
Lindsay MS

Wink MS

Wink MS

Sabine Pass MS
New Waverly MS
Wink MS

Sabine Pass MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Sabine Pass MS

2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A

2A

20
10
10

23
13
25

13

25

23

25

33
25
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Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 6

Rank Name

1 Sheel Sureka

2 Sathvik Mooli

3 Jonathan Kim

4 Olivia Applegate

5 Myles Graves

6 Steeley Moore

7 Zeph Tejada

8 Brant White

8 Adeline Nugent

10 ANVITHA MANDEM
11 Emma Gertsberger
12 Macye McDowell
13 Michael Hughes

13 Benjamin Myers
15 Caleb Hodgkinson
16 Madelyn Peel

17 Gage Athey

18 Braxton Wood

19 Roey Minc

20 Trent Berngen

20 Scarlett DeWitt

22 Kynlee Felderhoff
22 PRATHEEK KHANDERAO
22 Joshua Valley

25 Ryan Borrelli

26 Marley Trim

27 Gisell Fernandez
27 Gabriel Sigala Saldivor
27 Hudson Saller

30 Sophie Parish

30 Dylan Rhodes

32 Khloe Gibbs

32 Maddie Stout

School

Dallas Dealey MS
Prosper Hays MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS

Olney MS

Nazareth MS

New Waverly MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Callisburg MS

San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Callisburg MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Olney MS

Rankin MS

Ponder MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Sonora MS

Dallas Walker MS
White Oak MS
Sonora MS

Fort Worth Riverside MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

City View MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS

Conference
SA
6A
6A
3A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
6A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
1A
3A
6A
2A
S5A
3A
2A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
11

5

5

15

10

23

10
29
10
11
10
13
10
10
11

10

10

11
15

10

10

15
15

Grade Level

6
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Score
215
195
126
123
113
112
111
93
93
91
86
85
84
84
82
81
80
75
74
73
73
72
72
72
70
69
66
66
66
65
65
63
63



34
35
35
37
38
38
40
40
40
40
40
45
45
45
48
48
50
51
51
51
51
55
56
56
56
59
60
61
62
62
62
65
65
67
67
69

Ryder Bagwell
Gemma Pohlmeier
Josie Fleitman
Jaxon Bedford
Mahmut Kalkan
Wright Kern
Angel Reyes
Brinley Swalls
Ulysses Lafuente
Dulce Aguayo
Landon Clark
Caymen Fountain
Lukas Gibson
Brysa Parada

Rana Basan

VEDANT NUKALAPATI

Jayden Lutkenhaus
Miguel Montoya
Gunner Lopez
Whittley Epperson
Garrett King

Emily Mays
Adalyn O'Connor
Swas Parimi
Conrad Vestal
Kaden Cummings Gillis
Jadie Bennett

Carla Jiminez
Arham Dangi
Kaysen Anderson
Krislynn Rodriguez
Callie Cotton
Zayden Adkins
Cruse Ferguson
Ayan Arvind

Charlee Dumovich

Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Era MS

Sonora MS
Callisburg MS
New Waverly MS
New Waverly MS
Sonora MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS

Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Ponder MS

San Saba MS
Nazareth MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
San Saba MS
Prosper Hays MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS

3A
1A
2A
2A
SA
SA
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
6A
6A
2A
2A
1A
1A
3A
2A
1A
SA
2A
3A
3A
2A
6A
1A
1A
3A
2A
3A
SA
3A

10

13

11
11
10
10
13

10
23
23

13

10
10
10
29

13
10
10
29

10

10

15

10

10
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62
61
61
59
57
57
54
54
54
54
54
52
52
52
51
51
50
48
48
48
48
46
45
45
45
44
43
41
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
37



69
71
71
71
71
71
71
77
78
78
78
78
82
83
83
83
83
83
88
89
89
91
91
91
91
91
96
97
97
99
100
100
102
102
102
102

Amelia Siler

Avery VanDyke

DHEV KISHAN RAJASEKARAN

AVANTIKA NAIN
Marakey Dereje
Carlos Mendez

Jayce Norwood

ABDULJABBAR MUDASIRU

Destiny Scarcella
Anna Krause

Ruben Chavez
Nolan Fisher
Brendan Medlin
Harper Stewart-Lynch
Clara Symank
Micah Wilson
SUDIKSHA SRIPATHI
Morgen Hanks
Libby Lane

Oliver Bensley
Emmanuel Igbojionu
Katelyn Peters

Neri Reyes

Harper Thomas

Jesse Castillo
Gunner Richardson
Gage Faulkner

Ian Wilcox

Dylan Fleitman
Kathryn Ruiz
Charisse Copp

Eli Hermes

Monroe Baldwin
Dylan Vargas

Austin DuMenil

Xiomara Vacca Loaiza

Era MS

Whitesboro MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Dallas Walker MS
Rankin MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Comstock MS
Muenster MS

Wink MS

Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

White Oak MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Era MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Fort Worth Riverside MS
Muenster MS

San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Walker MS

2A
3A
6A
6A
6A
SA
1A
6A
3A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
6A
2A
2A
3A
5A
3A
3A
3A
4A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
SA

13
10

10

15
10
10
13

10

15

13

10
11
10
15
10

13
29
10
13

12
10
10
10
10
11
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37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
34
33
31
31
31
31
31
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
22
22



106
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
116
116
118
118
120
120
122
123
123
125
126
126
128
128
128
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Aryan Wadhwa
Emanuel Escalante
Jose Aldana
Lilyanah Garcia
Luke Manhart
Jemma Keller
Hadley Rilea
Emma Alvarez
Jurnee Lunsford
Laney Kimbro
SUBRAMANEAN BABU MEIYAPPAN
Trey Geter

Kate Santibenez
Durgin Adams
Leigha Hampton
Austin Dang
Abhinav Balaji
Alinna Mendez
Tomas Arboleda Isaza
Dylan Essary
Brady Hill

Lanae Rodriguez
Savannah Winslow
Cody Whitmire
Samiya Miller
Valeria Mejia
Ellen Muller

Caly Johnson

Mia Garcia
Emerald Edgington
Miles Branum
Tray Long

Paisley Coble
Cyntia Lopez

Willa Harrison

Frisco Griffin MS

Fort Worth Riverside MS
Dallas Dealey MS

Fort Worth Riverside MS
Lindsay MS

Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Frisco Griffin MS

Grand Saline MS

Dallas Walker MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Wink MS

Whitesboro MS

Wink MS

Dallas Walker MS

Dallas Walker MS

Dallas Dealey MS

Olney MS

Dallas Dealey MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS

Grand Saline MS

S5A
4A
SA
4A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
2A
6A
2A
2A
3A
2A
6A
SA
3A
SA
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
SA
SA
S5A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
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11

12
12
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team

Rank School
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Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Hays MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Nazareth MS

Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS

Garland Austin Academy MS

Ponder MS

Frisco Griffin MS

Olney MS

Lindale MS

Rankin MS

Mart MS

Sonora MS

Hillsboro MS

White Oak MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
San Saba MS

Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Stone MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Azle Forte JH

Woodson MS

Fort Worth Riverside MS
Motley County MS
Amarillo River Road MS

Students

Brian Fuhrmann, Sam Warren, Levi Fuhrmann
Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, Derin Ottolenghi
Dalton Miller, Dylan Luke, James Fleitman

Ian Niles, Lauren Muntz, Thomas Maxwell

Dev Nambiar, Yazat Sinha, Ayushman Dash

Micah Cox, Tucker Rojas, Henry Tryon

Anish Hari, SHREYAS VARIKUTI, ABHINAV ANAND
McKinley Moore, Brynli Schilling, Sy Welps

Eli Ivy, Ronin Taylor, AJ Patel

Kaleb Luttmer, Ford Buckaloo, Remi Davenport
Johnathan Nguyen, Henry Pham, Ethan Jojy
Ashton Nowicki, Vanessa Rubio, Cody Wilson

Ian Dawson, Saisamarth Vempati, Aiden Yoon
Shaine Grard, MacKenzie Berngen, Odin Savard
Keymora Greathouse, Alexander Mendoza, Van Songer
Kyden Gee, Hunter Amthor, Austin Hostetter
Brynley Smith, Alexis Sheffield, Sophie Stone
Brook Kaiser, Isaac Dyar, Anahi Aguayo-Romo
Cohen Peyton, Jordan Roberson, Kate Pederson
Shay Richardson, Caleb Anderson, Carson Williams
Michael Tang, Zayan Sajawal, Om Sharda

Thomas Brand, Joshua Eudy, Azerleigh Cummings
Joel Sanchez, Amelie Killian, Josue Jovel Zelaya
Zeniya Cullins, Axel Mata, Azaiah Nolan

Eddie DeLeon, Zackary Avara, Aiden Vissering
Corbin Washer, Cheyanne Hamilton, Dylan Johnson
Ella Adams, Makenzi Nelson, Hannah Leverton
Blanca Cante, Gabriela Castillo, Emmalee Garcia
Tan Martinez, Steel Marshall, Karis McIntosh

Zaira Rubio, Max Jenson, Levi Domagala

Conference District Total Score

2A
2A
2A
3A
6A
3A
6A
1A
3A
3A
6A
3A
S5A
2A
4A
1A
2A
2A
4A
3A
6A
2A
SA
SA
3A
S5A
1A
4A
1A
3A

13
33
13
10
5

15

12
10

10

16
10
18

10
15

29
11
11
14

21

449
435
300
292
288
262
243
237
231
219
219
216
212
210
191
187
150
148
145
131
123
92

73

72

57

56

38

33

23

-82



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank
1

2
3
4

School

Nazareth MS
Rankin MS
Woodson MS
Motley County MS

Students

McKinley Moore, Brynli Schilling, Sy Welps
Kyden Gee, Hunter Amthor, Austin Hostetter
Ella Adams, Makenzi Nelson, Hannah Leverton
Ian Martinez, Steel Marshall, Karis McIntosh

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
4

10

21

5

Total Score
237

187

38

23



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School

~N O L AW

Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS

Olney MS

Mart MS

Sonora MS

San Saba MS

Students

Brian Fuhrmann, Sam Warren, Levi Fuhrmann
Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, Derin Ottolenghi
Dalton Miller, Dylan Luke, James Fleitman
Shaine Grard, MacKenzie Berngen, Odin Savard
Brynley Smith, Alexis Sheffield, Sophie Stone
Brook Kaiser, Isaac Dyar, Anahi Aguayo-Romo

Thomas Brand, Joshua Eudy, Azerleigh Cummings

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District

13
33
13
9

18
7

29

Total Score
449

435

300

210

150

148

92



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School

Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Amarillo River Road MS

0 9 N L AW N~

Students

Tan Niles, Lauren Muntz, Thomas Maxwell

Micah Cox, Tucker Rojas, Henry Tryon

Eli Ivy, Ronin Taylor, AJ Patel

Kaleb Luttmer, Ford Buckaloo, Remi Davenport
Ashton Nowicki, Vanessa Rubio, Cody Wilson
Shay Richardson, Caleb Anderson, Carson Williams
Eddie DeLeon, Zackary Avara, Aiden Vissering

Zaira Rubio, Max Jenson, Levi Domagala

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10

15

12

10

10

15

14

1

Total Score
292

262

231

219

216

131

57

-82



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School

1
2
3

Lindale MS
Hillsboro MS
Fort Worth Riverside MS

Students
Keymora Greathouse, Alexander Mendoza, Van Songer
Cohen Peyton, Jordan Roberson, Kate Pederson

Blanca Cante, Gabriela Castillo, Emmalee Garcia

Conference
4A
4A
4A

District
16

10

9

Total Score
191

145

33



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Frisco Griffin MS Ian Dawson, Saisamarth Vempati, Aiden Yoon 5A 9 212

2 Dallas Walker MS Joel Sanchez, Amelie Killian, Josue Jovel Zelaya S5A 11 73

3 Dallas Stone MS Zeniya Cullins, Axel Mata, Azaiah Nolan 5A 11 72

4 Azle Forte JH Corbin Washer, Cheyanne Hamilton, Dylan Johnson S5A 5 56



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Prosper Hays MS Dev Nambiar, Yazat Sinha, Ayushman Dash 6A 5 288
2 Prosper Reynolds MS Anish Hari, SHREYAS VARIKUTI, ABHINAV ANAND 6A 5 243
3 Garland Austin Academy MS Johnathan Nguyen, Henry Pham, Ethan Jojy 6A 9 219
4 Garland Jackson Tech MS Michael Tang, Zayan Sajawal, Om Sharda 6A 9 123



Number Sense (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Gurvir Gill

2 Brian Fuhrmann
3 Dalton Miller

4 Sam Warren

5 Dev Nambiar

6 Ian Niles

7 McKinley Moore
8 Yazat Sinha

9 Anish Hari

10 Nanaki Dhaliwal
11 Micah Cox

12 Lauren Muntz

13 Eli Ivy

14 Shaine Grard

15 Levi Fuhrmann
16 Thomas Maxwell
17 Kennedy Neu

17 Tucker Rojas

19 Kaleb Luttmer
20 Rhett Fagan

20 Cohen Peyton

20 Ashton Nowicki
23 Cohen Deitsch
23 Henry Tryon

23 Tan Dawson

26 Kyden Gee

27 Wyatt Handy

27 Keymora Greathouse
27 Johnathan Nguyen
30 Ford Buckaloo
30 Ronin Taylor

32 Brynli Schilling
33 Vanessa Rubio

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS

Prosper Hays MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS

Prosper Hays MS
Prosper Reynolds MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Olney MS

Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindale MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Nazareth MS

Ponder MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
6A
3A
1A
6A
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
1A
3A
4A
6A
3A
3A
1A
3A

District
33

13

13

13

5

10

4

33
15
10
12

13
10
13
15
10
10
10
10
10
15

10

10

16

10
12

10

Grade Level

O 0 00 ] 0 00 NN N 0 00 NN NN N0 N 00 000NN 000 000 0] N 000

Score
300
213
206
149
137
115
112
106
100
99
96
91
90
88
87
86
85
85
84
82
82
82
81
81
81
78
77
77
77
76
76
75
74



34
35
35
35
38
39
40
40
42
43
43
43
43
43
43
49
49
51
52
52
52
52
52
57
57
57
60
61
62
63
63
63
63
63
63
63

Jaxsen McBride
Michael Tang

SHREYAS VARIKUTI

Henry Pham
ABHINAV ANAND
Ethan Jojy
Saisamarth Vempati
Bella Beckett

Al Patel

Caleb Riley
MacKenzie Berngen
Brynley Smith
Aiden Yoon
Alexander Mendoza
Brook Kaiser
Jordan Stapp
Abigail Snow

Cody Wilson

Remi Davenport
Hunter Amthor
Odin Savard
Maddison Estes
Landon Jones
Preston Warden
Trent Collier

Rocco Bergara
Steven Breidenstein
Dylan Luke

Van Songer

Parker Chavez
Austin Hostetter

Sy Welps

Emma Winter
Mackenzie Garcia
Sophie Stauffer
Hayden Snyder

Whitesboro MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Mart MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Lindale MS

Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Rankin MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS

Lindale MS

Ponder MS

Rankin MS

Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Lindale MS

Ponder MS

3A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
5A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
5A
4A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
4A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
4A
3A
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73
72
72
72
71
70
68
68
65
63
63
63
63
63
63
61
61
60
59
59
59
59
59
57
57
57
56
53
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



63
71
71
71
74
74
74
77
77
79
79
79
79
79
84
85
85
85
88
88
88
88
88
93
93
93
96
96
96
99
99
101
101
101
101
101

Colette Leonard
Shay Richardson
Gabe Swallow
Alexis Sheffield
Logan Gamache
Sielar Hair

Adam Goodman
Austin Buck
Autumn Birkenfeld
Ayushman Dash
Anshul Mohapatra
Jack Wanjura
Isaac Dyar

Brett Schonberg
Austin Caras
Martin Easter
Caleb Anderson

Isaac Zeledon

DANIEL NETHALA

Thomas Brand
James Fleitman
Corbin Washer
Chase Gerick

Carson Williams

Cheyanne Hamilton

Anahi Aguayo-Romo

Nathan Brennan
Zayan Sajawal
Brant Thompson
Sophie Stone
Emily Anderson
Joel Sanchez
Avianna Perez
Bernardo Eufracio
Harris Sullivan

Tycen Davis

Garland Austin Academy MS

White Oak MS

Garland Austin Academy MS

Mart MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindale MS

City View MS
Nazareth MS
Prosper Hays MS
Prosper Hays MS
Nazareth MS
Sonora MS
Ponder MS

Garland Austin Academy MS

Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
San Saba MS
Muenster MS
Azle Forte JH
Rankin MS

White Oak MS
Azle Forte JH
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Whitesboro MS
Mart MS

Lindale MS
Dallas Walker MS
Callisburg MS
Rankin MS

Olney MS
Lindale MS

6A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
4A
3A
1A
6A
6A
1A
2A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
6A
2A
2A
S5A
1A
3A
S5A
2A
2A
6A
3A
2A
4A
SA
3A
1A
2A
4A

~N 3 00 00 0 00 0 00 0 NN N N NN 00NN N N NN N 000NN NN 0NN 00NN 00NN NN NN 00

50
49
49
49
48
48
48
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
37



101
107
107
107
107
111
112
113
113
115
116
116
116
119
120
121
121
121
121
125
125
125
128
128
130
131
132
132
134
134
134
137
137
137
140
140

Renata Martinez
Joshua Eudy
Zeniya Cullins
Derin Ottolenghi
Emmory Laney
Malachi Kennedy
Emery Brockman
Joseph Loredo
Jordan Roberson
Kate Pederson
Owen Hughes
Brynton Shelton
Jett Brock

Eddie DeLeon
Aditya Nekkanti
Justin Raymond
Maddison Rumfield
Nandan Salandri
Montgomery Martin
Sristi Sahoo
Lonzo Burton
Burkes Kissire
Roen Davenport
Cayson Sweeden
Zaira Rubio
Abigale Roberts
Axel Mata
Coleston Rogers
Eli Fritche
Amelie Killian
Pedro Gonzalez
Asher Hillis
Alyssa Simmons
Ian Martinez
Zackary Avara

Josue Jovel Zelaya

Ponder MS

San Saba MS

Dallas Stone MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Ponder MS

Lindale MS

Nazareth MS

Grand Saline MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS

White Oak MS

White Oak MS

Olney MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Prosper Hays MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Ponder MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Sonora MS

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Lindale MS

Dallas Stone MS
Hillsboro MS

White Oak MS

Dallas Walker MS
Olney MS

Muenster MS
Comstock MS

Motley County MS
Omabha Paul Pewitt MS
Dallas Walker MS

3A
2A
5A
2A
3A
4A
1A
3A
4A
4A
3A
3A
2A
3A
6A
3A
3A
5A
3A
5A
4A
2A
3A
3A
3A
4A
5A
4A
3A
5A
2A
2A
1A
1A
3A
5A

10
29
11
33
10
16

12
10
10
15
15

14

15
12

10

17

10
10

16
11
10
15
11

13
10

14
11
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37
36
36
36
36
34
33
32
32
31
30
30
30
29
27
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17



140
140
140
145
145
145
145
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
156
156
158
159
159
159
162
163
163
163
163
167
168
168
170
170
170
170
170
175
175
175

Jacob Murguia
Cooper Rogge
Karyssa Callaway
Ella Adams

Dawson Campbell
Azaiah Nolan
Milena Diaz

Aaron Stryker
Azerleigh Cummings
Jack Rogers

Xavier Schlieve
Carson Wardlaw
Blanca Cante

Briley Day
ANOUSHKA SRIRAM
Samanyu Korupola
Makenzi Nelson

Om Sharda

Russell Kerlee
Gabriela Castillo
Aiden Vissering
Tucker Johnson

Eric Palacios

Ryan Krebs

Stanton Skehan
Hannah Leverton
Xoaquin Segura
Eduardo Salazar
Steel Marshall
Darien Towler
Lusianny Silva Fucci
Emmanuella Lawrence
Luna Hardin

Wade Garrett
Emmalee Garcia

Haley Jo Heine

Olney MS

Rankin MS

Baird MS

Woodson MS

Callisburg MS

Dallas Stone MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
San Saba MS

Sonora MS

Baird MS

Sonora MS

Fort Worth Riverside MS
Ponder MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Woodson MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Ponder MS

Fort Worth Riverside MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
San Saba MS

Dallas Walker MS
Muenster MS

Rankin MS

Woodson MS

Dallas Walker MS
Sonora MS

Motley County MS
Omabha Paul Pewitt MS
Dallas Walker MS

Dallas Stone MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Hillsboro MS

Fort Worth Riverside MS
Ponder MS

2A
1A
1A
1A
3A
5A
6A
4A
2A
2A
1A
2A
4A
3A
6A
6A
1A
6A
3A
4A
3A
2A
5A
2A
1A
1A
5A
2A
1A
3A
5A
5A
3A
4A
4A
3A

10
13
21
10
11

17
29

13

21

10

14
29
11
13
10
21
11

14
11
11
15
10

10
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178
178
180
180
182
183
183
183
186
186
186
186
190
191
191
191
191
195
196
196
198
199
199
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Beau Tincher
Will Caffey

Tin Nguyen
Bethany Loera
Wesley Symank
Sang Tran
Michael Wright
Isaac Armendariz
Macoy Green
John Fisher
Akshay Kumar Pallam Reddy
Lucas Bridgeford
Julian Romero
Karis McIntosh
Lauren Love
Ashlynn Day
Coby Tardy
GAUTHAM SHANMUGAM
Kylie Valentine
Jasmine Bryan
Averie Anderson
Trinity Hollins
Loren Walls

Max Jenson
Jalissa Whitlock
Gabriel Martinez
Helena Huy
Maraki Daniel
Titan Binder
Dylan Johnson
Cason Green
HARINI YUVARAIJ
Jan Reyes

Levi Domagala

Angel Ferrer Franco

White Oak MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Dallas Stone MS

Olney MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Dallas Stone MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Muenster MS

Prosper Hays MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Hillsboro MS

Motley County MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Comstock MS

Grand Saline MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Dallas Stone MS

Olney MS

Hillsboro MS

Dallas Stone MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS

Rankin MS

Hillsboro MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Muenster MS

Azle Forte JH

Hillsboro MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Dallas Stone MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS

3A
2A
2A
5A
2A
6A
5A
6A
3A
2A
6A
6A
4A
1A
3A
1A
3A
6A
5A
2A
4A
5A
3A
3A
2A
1A
4A
6A
2A
5A
4A
6A
5A
3A
2A

15

13

11

11

14

13

10

15

10

12

11

10

11
15

10

10

13

10
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Number Sense (7/8) - 1A

Rank
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Name

McKinley Moore
Kyden Gee
Brynli Schilling
Hunter Amthor
Austin Hostetter
Sy Welps
Autumn Birkenfeld
Jack Wanjura
Chase Gerick
Bernardo Eufracio
Emery Brockman
Alyssa Simmons
Ian Martinez
Cooper Rogge
Karyssa Callaway
Ella Adams
Xavier Schlieve
Makenzi Nelson
Stanton Skehan
Hannah Leverton
Steel Marshall
Karis McIntosh
Ashlynn Day
Gabriel Martinez

School

Nazareth MS
Rankin MS
Nazareth MS
Rankin MS

Rankin MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Rankin MS

Rankin MS
Nazareth MS
Comstock MS
Motley County MS
Rankin MS

Baird MS
Woodson MS
Baird MS
Woodson MS
Rankin MS
Woodson MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Comstock MS
Rankin MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
4

10

4

10

10

10
10

10

10
13
21
13
21
10
21

10
10

Grade Level
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Score
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Number Sense (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name

1 Gurvir Gill

2 Brian Fuhrmann
3 Dalton Miller

4 Sam Warren

5 Nanaki Dhaliwal
6 Shaine Grard

7 Levi Fuhrmann

8 Kennedy Neu

9 Caleb Riley

9 MacKenzie Berngen
9 Brynley Smith

9 Brook Kaiser

13 Odin Savard

14 Dylan Luke

15 Alexis Sheffield
16 Isaac Dyar

17 Thomas Brand
17 James Fleitman
19 Anahi Aguayo-Romo
20 Nathan Brennan
21 Sophie Stone

22 Harris Sullivan
23 Joshua Eudy

23 Derin Ottolenghi
25 Jett Brock

26 Burkes Kissire
27 Pedro Gonzalez
28 Asher Hillis

29 Jacob Murguia
30 Azerleigh Cummings
30 Jack Rogers

30 Carson Wardlaw
33 Tucker Johnson

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Mart MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Mart MS
Sonora MS
San Saba MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
Mart MS
Olney MS
San Saba MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
San Saba MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
San Saba MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
33
13
13
13
33
9
13
13
13
9
18

13

18

29
13

13
18

29
33

13

29

29

Grade Level

0 N 00 NN 00 N NN N N N N0 N0 N YN NN NN 00NN ) 000 0] 00000

Score
300
213
206
149
99
88
87
85
63
63
63
63
59
53
49
45
41
41
40
39
38
37
36
36
30
24
19
18
17
15
15
15
10



33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Ryan Krebs
Eduardo Salazar
Will Caffey

Tin Nguyen
Wesley Symank
John Fisher
Jasmine Bryan
Jalissa Whitlock
Titan Binder

Angel Ferrer Franco

Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13

13

13

~N 3 0 0 9 9 0 0 0



Number Sense (7/8) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Ian Niles

Micah Cox
Lauren Muntz
Eli Ivy

Thomas Maxwell
Tucker Rojas
Kaleb Luttmer
Rhett Fagan
Ashton Nowicki
Cohen Deitsch
Henry Tryon
Wyatt Handy
Ford Buckaloo
Ronin Taylor
Vanessa Rubio
Jaxsen McBride
Bella Beckett
Al Patel

Jordan Stapp
Abigail Snow
Cody Wilson
Remi Davenport
Maddison Estes
Landon Jones
Preston Warden
Trent Collier
Rocco Bergara
Steven Breidenstein
Parker Chavez
Emma Winter
Mackenzie Garcia
Hayden Snyder
Shay Richardson

School
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
White Oak MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
15
10
12
10
15
10
10
10
10
15
10
10
12
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15

Grade Level

~N 0 00 0 J N 0 0 0 N 0 0 N 0 0NN NN 000N NN 0NN NN NN 000w 00

Score
115
96
91
90
86
85
84
82
82
81
81
77
76
76
74
73
68
65
61
61
60
59
59
59
57
57
57
56
50
50
50
50
49



34
34
36
37
38
38
38
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
47
49
50
50
50
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
67
69

Logan Gamache
Sielar Hair
Austin Buck
Brett Schonberg
Martin Easter
Caleb Anderson
Isaac Zeledon
Carson Williams
Brant Thompson
Avianna Perez
Renata Martinez
Emmory Laney
Joseph Loredo
Owen Hughes
Brynton Shelton
Eddie DeLeon
Justin Raymond
Maddison Rumfield
Montgomery Martin
Roen Davenport
Cayson Sweeden
Zaira Rubio

Eli Fritche
Zackary Avara
Dawson Campbell
Briley Day
Russell Kerlee
Aiden Vissering
Darien Towler
Luna Hardin
Haley Jo Heine
Beau Tincher
Macoy Green
Lauren Love
Coby Tardy
Loren Walls

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

City View MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS
White Oak MS

White Oak MS

Omabha Paul Pewitt MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Omabha Paul Pewitt MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

White Oak MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10

10
10
15
10
15
10
10
10
10
12
15
15
14
15
12
10
10
10

15
14
10
10
10
14
14
15
10
15
14
15
12
15
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70
71

Max Jenson

Levi Domagala

Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS

3A
3A

-10



Number Sense (7/8) - 4A

Rank
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Name

Cohen Peyton
Keymora Greathouse
Alexander Mendoza
Van Songer
Sophie Stauffer
Adam Goodman
Emily Anderson
Tycen Davis
Malachi Kennedy
Jordan Roberson
Kate Pederson
Lonzo Burton
Abigale Roberts
Coleston Rogers
Aaron Stryker
Blanca Cante
Gabriela Castillo
Wade Garrett
Emmalee Garcia
Julian Romero
Averie Anderson
Helena Huy

Cason Green

School

Hillsboro MS

Lindale MS

Lindale MS

Lindale MS

Lindale MS

Lindale MS

Lindale MS

Lindale MS

Lindale MS

Hillsboro MS

Hillsboro MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Lindale MS

Hillsboro MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Fort Worth Riverside MS
Fort Worth Riverside MS
Hillsboro MS

Fort Worth Riverside MS
Hillsboro MS

Hillsboro MS

Hillsboro MS

Hillsboro MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
10
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
10
10
17
16
10
17

10

10
10
10
10

Grade Level
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Score
82
77
63
51
50
48
38
37
34
32
31
24
21
20
15
15
12



Number Sense (7/8) - 5SA

Rank
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Name

Jan Dawson
Saisamarth Vempati
Aiden Yoon

Corbin Washer
Cheyanne Hamilton
Joel Sanchez
Zeniya Cullins
Nandan Salandri
Sristi Sahoo

Axel Mata

Amelie Killian
Josue Jovel Zelaya
Azaiah Nolan

Eric Palacios
Xoaquin Segura

Lusianny Silva Fucci

Emmanuella Lawrence

Bethany Loera
Michael Wright
Kylie Valentine
Trinity Hollins
Dylan Johnson

Ian Reyes

School

Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Azle Forte JH
Azle Forte JH
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Stone MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS
Azle Forte JH
Dallas Stone MS

Conference
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
S5A
SA
5A
S5A
5A
S5A
SA
5A
S5A
5A
S5A

District
9
9
9
5
5
1
1

1
1
9

9

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
5

11

Grade Level

N 0 0 N0 N0 000N N 00Ny 00 00NN NN

Score



Number Sense (7/8) - 6A

Rank
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Name

Dev Nambiar

Yazat Sinha

Anish Hari

Johnathan Nguyen
Michael Tang
SHREYAS VARIKUTI
Henry Pham
ABHINAV ANAND
Ethan Jojy

Colette Leonard

Gabe Swallow
Ayushman Dash
Anshul Mohapatra
Austin Caras

DANIEL NETHALA
Zayan Sajawal

Aditya Nekkanti
Milena Diaz
ANOUSHKA SRIRAM
Samanyu Korupola

Om Sharda

Sang Tran

Isaac Armendariz
Akshay Kumar Pallam Reddy
Lucas Bridgeford
GAUTHAM SHANMUGAM
Maraki Daniel

HARINI YUVARAJ

School

Prosper Hays MS

Prosper Hays MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Hays MS

Prosper Hays MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Hays MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Hays MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Reynolds MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District

L O O © L O OV VWV VW L © i © Ui © i i © VO VOV L © U VO O W L W

Grade Level

~N J 00 0 NN 0 0 0 NN NN 000 N NN 0NN 000 NN NN 0NN 000

Score
137
106
100
77
72
72
72
71
70
50
49
45
45
44
41
39
27
16
14
14
12

-14
-78



Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name
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Dev Nambiar

Ian Niles

Micah Cox

Levi Fuhrmann
Rhett Fagan

Cohen Peyton
Ashton Nowicki
Cohen Deitsch
Kyden Gee

Wyatt Handy

Ford Buckaloo
SHREYAS VARIKUTI
ABHINAV ANAND
Ethan Jojy
Saisamarth Vempati
Bella Beckett

Al Patel

Caleb Riley

Aiden Yoon

Cody Wilson

Odin Savard
Landon Jones
Steven Breidenstein
Dylan Luke

Parker Chavez

Sy Welps

Shay Richardson
Logan Gamache
Sielar Hair

Adam Goodman
Ayushman Dash
Jack Wanjura

Brett Schonberg

School

Prosper Hays MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS

Garland Austin Academy MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Lindsay MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindale MS
Prosper Hays MS
Nazareth MS
Ponder MS

Conference
6A
3A
3A
2A
3A
4A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
6A
6A
6A
S5A
3A
3A
2A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
4A
6A
1A
3A

District
5
10
15
13
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5

10
12
13

10

10
10
13
10

15
10
10
16

10

Grade Level

B L I B e B I B B e B B B B e B e N IR N N N I RN RN BN RN S |

Score
137
115
96
87
82
82
82
81
78
77
76
72
71
70
68
68
65
63
63
60
59
59
56
53
50
50
49
48
48
48
45
45
45



34
35
36
36
36
36
40
40
40
43
44
44
44
47
47
47
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
61
61
64
64
66
67
68
68

Austin Caras

Isaac Zeledon

DANIEL NETHALA

Thomas Brand
James Fleitman
Corbin Washer

Carson Williams

Cheyanne Hamilton

Anahi Aguayo-Romo

Nathan Brennan
Harris Sullivan
Tycen Davis
Renata Martinez
Joshua Eudy
Derin Ottolenghi
Emmory Laney
Malachi Kennedy
Emery Brockman
Jordan Roberson
Brynton Shelton
Jett Brock

Eddie DeL.eon
Nandan Salandri
Burkes Kissire
Roen Davenport
Cayson Sweeden
Abigale Roberts
Eli Fritche
Amelie Killian
Pedro Gonzalez
Asher Hillis

Ian Martinez
Cooper Rogge

Dawson Campbell

Azerleigh Cummings

Carson Wardlaw

Garland Austin Academy MS
Ponder MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
San Saba MS
Muenster MS

Azle Forte JH

White Oak MS

Azle Forte JH

Sonora MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Lindale MS

Ponder MS

San Saba MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Ponder MS

Lindale MS

Nazareth MS
Hillsboro MS

White Oak MS

Olney MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Sonora MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS

Lindale MS

White Oak MS
Dallas Walker MS
Olney MS

Muenster MS

Motley County MS
Rankin MS
Callisburg MS

San Saba MS

Sonora MS

6A
3A
6A
2A
2A
5A
3A
5A
2A
2A
2A
4A
3A
2A
2A
3A
4A
1A
4A
3A
2A
3A
5A
2A
3A
3A
4A
3A
5A
2A
2A
1A
1A
3A
2A
2A

10
10
16
15
11

13

10

10
29

e I B B B B I B I B e B L B I B N B e B B B e L N B B B B e

44
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
37
37
37
36
36
36
34
33
32
30
30
29
25
24
23
23
21
19
19
19
18
18
17
16
15
15



68
68
72
72
74
75
75
77
78
78
78
81
81
83
83
85
86
87
87
87
90
91
91
91
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Blanca Cante

Briley Day
ANOUSHKA SRIRAM
Samanyu Korupola
Gabriela Castillo
Eric Palacios
Stanton Skehan
Xoaquin Segura
Steel Marshall
Darien Towler
Emmanuella Lawrence
Emmalee Garcia
Haley Jo Heine

Tin Nguyen
Bethany Loera
Wesley Symank
Michael Wright
Macoy Green

John Fisher

Akshay Kumar Pallam Reddy
Julian Romero

Karis McIntosh
Lauren Love

Coby Tardy

Kylie Valentine
Loren Walls

Gabriel Martinez
Helena Huy

Maraki Daniel

Titan Binder

Dylan Johnson
HARINI YUVARAJ
lan Reyes

Levi Domagala

Angel Ferrer Franco

Fort Worth Riverside MS
Ponder MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Fort Worth Riverside MS
Dallas Walker MS
Rankin MS

Dallas Walker MS
Motley County MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Dallas Stone MS

Fort Worth Riverside MS
Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

Dallas Stone MS

Olney MS

Dallas Stone MS

Omabha Paul Pewitt MS
Muenster MS

Prosper Hays MS
Hillsboro MS

Motley County MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS

Dallas Stone MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Rankin MS

Hillsboro MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Muenster MS

Azle Forte JH

Prosper Reynolds MS
Dallas Stone MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS

4A
3A
6A
6A
4A
5A
1A
S5A
1A
3A
5A
4A
3A
2A
5A
2A
5A
3A
2A
6A
4A
1A
3A
3A
5A
3A
1A
4A
6A
2A
5A
6A
5A
3A
2A

10
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name

1 Gurvir Gill

2 Brian Fuhrmann

3 Dalton Miller

4 Sam Warren

5 McKinley Moore
6 Yazat Sinha

7 Anish Hari

8 Nanaki Dhaliwal
9 Lauren Muntz

10 Eli Ivy

11 Shaine Grard

12 Thomas Maxwell
13 Kennedy Neu

13 Tucker Rojas

15 Kaleb Luttmer

16 Henry Tryon

16 Ian Dawson

18 Keymora Greathouse
18 Johnathan Nguyen
20 Ronin Taylor

21 Brynli Schilling
22 Vanessa Rubio

23 Jaxsen McBride
24 Michael Tang

24 Henry Pham

26 MacKenzie Berngen
26 Brynley Smith

26 Alexander Mendoza
26 Brook Kaiser

30 Jordan Stapp

30 Abigail Snow

32 Remi Davenport

w
[\

Hunter Amthor

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS

Prosper Hays MS
Prosper Reynolds MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Lindsay MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Lindale MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Grand Saline MS
Nazareth MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Olney MS

Mart MS

Lindale MS

Sonora MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Rankin MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
6A
6A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
4A
6A
3A
1A
3A
3A
6A
6A
2A
2A
4A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A

District
33

13

13

13

4

33
10
12

10
13
15
10
15

16

12

10
10

16

10
10
10
10

Grade Level

O 0O OO0 OO O 0 OO 0O 0 OO O 0 0O OO O 0 OO O 0 O 0 0 O O 0 O O O O O O 0

Score
300
213
206
149
112
106
100
99
91
90
88
86
85
85
84
81
81
77
77
76
75
74
73
72
72
63
63
63
63
61
61
59
59



32
35
35
35
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
45
45
47
47
49
49
51
51
53
54
54
56
56
58
58
58
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
66
69

Maddison Estes
Preston Warden
Trent Collier
Rocco Bergara
Van Songer
Austin Hostetter
Emma Winter
Mackenzie Garcia
Sophie Stauffer
Hayden Snyder
Colette Leonard
Gabe Swallow
Alexis Sheffield
Austin Buck
Autumn Birkenfeld
Anshul Mohapatra
Isaac Dyar

Martin Easter
Caleb Anderson
Chase Gerick
Zayan Sajawal
Brant Thompson
Sophie Stone
Emily Anderson
Joel Sanchez
Avianna Perez
Bernardo Eufracio
Zeniya Cullins
Joseph Loredo
Kate Pederson
Owen Hughes
Aditya Nekkanti
Justin Raymond
Maddison Rumfield
Montgomery Martin
Sristi Sahoo

Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Lindale MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Lindale MS
Ponder MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS

Mart MS

City View MS
Nazareth MS
Prosper Hays MS
Sonora MS
Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Rankin MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Whitesboro MS
Mart MS

Lindale MS
Dallas Walker MS
Callisburg MS
Rankin MS
Dallas Stone MS
Grand Saline MS
Hillsboro MS
White Oak MS
Prosper Hays MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS

Frisco Griffin MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
1A
3A
3A
4A
3A
6A
6A
2A
3A
1A
6A
2A
3A
3A
1A
6A
3A
2A
4A
S5A
3A
1A
S5A
3A
4A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
SA

10
10
10
10
16
10
10
10
16
10

10
15
10

10
18
16
11
10
10
11
12
10
15

15
12
10

O 0O OO0 OO 0 0 OO 0 0 OO O 0O 0 OO 0O 0 OO 0 0 OO O 0O OO O 0 O O O O O O O O 0 O

59
57
57
57
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
46
46
45
45
42
42
41
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
36
32
31
30
27
25
25
25
24



69
71
72
72
74
75
75
75
75
79
79
79
82
82
82
85
86
86
88
89
89
91
92
93
93
95
96
96
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
105

Lonzo Burton
Zaira Rubio

Axel Mata
Coleston Rogers
Alyssa Simmons
Zackary Avara
Josue Jovel Zelaya
Jacob Murguia
Karyssa Callaway
Ella Adams
Azaiah Nolan
Milena Diaz
Aaron Stryker
Jack Rogers
Xavier Schlieve
Makenzi Nelson
Om Sharda
Russell Kerlee
Aiden Vissering
Tucker Johnson
Ryan Krebs
Hannah Leverton
Eduardo Salazar
Lusianny Silva Fucci
Luna Hardin
Wade Garrett
Beau Tincher
Will Caffey

Sang Tran

Isaac Armendariz
Lucas Bridgeford
Ashlynn Day
GAUTHAM SHANMUGAM
Jasmine Bryan
Averie Anderson

Trinity Hollins

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Dallas Stone MS
Hillsboro MS

Comstock MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Dallas Walker MS

Olney MS

Baird MS

Woodson MS

Dallas Stone MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Sonora MS

Baird MS

Woodson MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Ponder MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
San Saba MS

Muenster MS

Woodson MS

Sonora MS

Dallas Walker MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Hillsboro MS

White Oak MS

Olney MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Comstock MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Olney MS

Hillsboro MS

Dallas Stone MS

4A
3A
5A
4A
1A
3A
5A
2A
1A
1A
5A
6A
4A
2A
1A
1A
6A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
5A
3A
4A
3A
2A
6A
6A
6A
1A
6A
2A
4A
5A

17

11
10
10
14
11

13
21
11

17

13
21

10
14
29
13
21

11
15
10
15

10
11

O OO OO0 OO 0 0 OO 0 0 OO O 0O 0 OO O 0 OO 0 0 OO O 0 OO O 0 O O 0 O O O O O O O



106
107
108

Max Jenson
Jalissa Whitlock

Cason Green

Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS
Hillsboro MS

3A
2A
4A

10

-10
-11



